2025 Oceania Top Non Pro Riders
Categories 2, 6, 8

*Not Eligibility List - does not include the fall back rule. To check

Rank
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Name

Moses, Keiran
Mammone, Sarah
Mezo, Rita

Smith, Corey J
Stringer, lan
Meyers, Amber
Lowe, Karen
Toohey, Michael J
Hale, Josephine
Baxter, Minna L
Griffin, Thea
Bascombe, Mackenzie
Chevalier, Sarah R
Thompson, Taryn
Thurgood, Holly E
Halliday, Amanda
Chen, Tiecheng
Lloyd, Hannah
Watts, Jhi

Zhu, Zian

Bogie, Ally L

eligibility please use the eligibility tool in ReinerSuite

Earnings
$1,739.29
$1,646.90
$1,343.99
$1,139.82
$711.69
$655.91
$625.50
$588.39
$586.39
$470.28
$426.78
$393.43
$356.15
$334.56
$299.18
$283.19
$242.80
$213.30
$182.90
$182.10

$173.48
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37

Withers, Rachael P
Osler, Adelaide N
Sonsini, Katia
Mcleod, Kat
Toohey, Teresa G

Murphy, Kathleen

Williams, Christine A

Learey, Susan

MUISER, BELINDA

Turcio, Kylieann
Peters, Greg
Kraft, Amanda
Payne, Milissa
Jones, Terri
Sheridan, Juliana
Sadler, Donna

Saether, Stephanie

$172.60
$159.34
$151.09
$122.11
$100.48
$85.37
$41.60
$35.50
$35.50
$35.50
$23.02
$14.14
$8.39
$7.95
$6.72
$3.53

$3.53



